Position Other Positions Held

Field Operations Manager
Street Maintenance Worker
Street & Sewer Foreman
Street Foreman

Street Maintenance Worker
Street & Sewer Foreman
Street Maintenance Worker
Street Lead Worker

Acting Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator

Street Lead Worker

Street Maintenance Worker
Equipment Operator

Street Maintenance Worker
Street Maintenance Worker
Street Maintenance Worker
Street Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Service Worker -
Hrly

Street Maintenance Worker Maintenance Helper

Graf.- Hrly
Maintenance Helper - Hrly
Maintenance Helper - Hrly
Maintenance Helper - Hrly
Maintenance Helper - Hrly
Street Lead Worker

Maintenance Helper - Hrly

City

South Gate
South Gate
South Gate
South Gate
South Gate
South Gate
South Gate
South Gate
South Gate
South Gate
South Gate
South Gate
South Gate
South Gate
South Gate
South Gate
South Gate
South Gate

South Gate

South Gate
South Gate
South Gate
South Gate
South Gate
South Gate

Department

Public Works Streets
Public Works Streets
Public Works Streets
Public Works Streets
Public Works Streets
Public Works Streets
Public Works Streets
Public Works Streets
Public Works Streets
Public Works Streets
Public Works Streets
Public Works Streets
Public Works Streets
Public Works Streets
Public Works Streets
Public Works Streets
Public Works Streets
Public Works Streets

Public Works Streets

Public Works Streets
Public Works Streets
Public Works Streets
Public Works Streets
Public Works Streets
Public Works Streets

Total Wages

$160,977
$80,699
$80,315
$78,319
$71,946
$71,146
$69,058
$67,248
$66,679
$65,701
$60,548
$60,219
$59,442
$59,047
$58,425
$56,126
$56,111
$41,843

$35,480

$20,717
$14,458
$9,450
$8,836
$7,275
$7,205

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,344
$28,466
$24,528
$28,755
$17,687
$29,551
$13,733
$29,375
$15,664
$29,017
$26,277
$27,240
$28,780
$14,211
$25,958
$14,285
$23,822
$19,191

$8,028

$0
$0
$0
$0
$5,776
$0



