Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Field Operations Manager		South Gate	Public Works Streets	\$160,977	\$35,344
Street Maintenance Worker		South Gate	Public Works Streets	\$80,699	\$28,466
Street & Sewer Foreman		South Gate	Public Works Streets	\$80,315	\$24,528
Street Foreman		South Gate	Public Works Streets	\$78,319	\$28,755
Street Maintenance Worker		South Gate	Public Works Streets	\$71,946	\$17,687
Street & Sewer Foreman		South Gate	Public Works Streets	\$71,146	\$29,551
Street Maintenance Worker		South Gate	Public Works Streets	\$69,058	\$13,733
Street Lead Worker		South Gate	Public Works Streets	\$67,248	\$29,375
Acting Equipment Operator		South Gate	Public Works Streets	\$66,679	\$15,664
Equipment Operator		South Gate	Public Works Streets	\$65,701	\$29,017
Street Lead Worker		South Gate	Public Works Streets	\$60,548	\$26,277
Street Maintenance Worker		South Gate	Public Works Streets	\$60,219	\$27,240
Equipment Operator		South Gate	Public Works Streets	\$59,442	\$28,780
Street Maintenance Worker		South Gate	Public Works Streets	\$59,047	\$14,211
Street Maintenance Worker		South Gate	Public Works Streets	\$58,425	\$25,958
Street Maintenance Worker		South Gate	Public Works Streets	\$56,126	\$14,285
Street Maintenance Worker		South Gate	Public Works Streets	\$56,111	\$23,822
Maintenance Service Worker - Hrly		South Gate	Public Works Streets	\$41,843	\$19,191
Street Maintenance Worker	Maintenance Helper Graf Hrly	South Gate	Public Works Streets	\$35,480	\$8,028
Maintenance Helper - Hrly		South Gate	Public Works Streets	\$20,717	\$0
Maintenance Helper - Hrly		South Gate	Public Works Streets	\$14,458	\$0
Maintenance Helper - Hrly		South Gate	Public Works Streets	\$9,450	\$0
Maintenance Helper - Hrly		South Gate	Public Works Streets	\$8,836	\$0
Street Lead Worker		South Gate	Public Works Streets	\$7,275	\$5,776
Maintenance Helper - Hrly		South Gate	Public Works Streets	\$7,205	\$0